
 [External Email]

From: Zenk, Jessica
To: Franziska Church; Jim Goddard; Eric Womeldorff; Marla Weinstein; paul pkrupkaconsulting.com; Mike McCarroll
Subject: Re: Approach routes to SAP Center
Date: Tuesday, March 16, 2021 5:11:40 PM

Thanks, all - received here as well! 

Best,
Jess

Get Outlook for iOS

From: Franziska Church <f.church@fehrandpeers.com>
Sent: Tuesday, March 16, 2021 5:06:43 PM
To: Jim Goddard <JGoddard@sapcenter.com>; Eric Womeldorff
<E.Womeldorff@fehrandpeers.com>; Marla Weinstein <weinsteinm@google.com>; Zenk, Jessica
<Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>; paul pkrupkaconsulting.com <paul@pkrupkaconsulting.com>; Mike
McCarroll <MMcCarroll@sapcenter.com>
Subject: RE: Approach routes to SAP Center
 
 

 

Received. Thank you.
 
Franziska Church, AICP
Principal
Fehr & Peers Transportation Consultants
408.645.7014
 

From: Jim Goddard <JGoddard@sapcenter.com> 
Sent: Tuesday, March 16, 2021 4:21 PM
To: Franziska Church <f.church@fehrandpeers.com>; Eric Womeldorff
<E.Womeldorff@fehrandpeers.com>; Marla Weinstein <weinsteinm@google.com>; Jessica Zenk
<jessica.zenk@sanjoseca.gov>; Paul Krupka <paul@pkrupkaconsulting.com>; Mike McCarroll
<MMcCarroll@sapcenter.com>
Subject: Fwd: Approach routes to SAP Center
 
FYI

Sent from my iPad

Begin forwarded message:

From: JIM BENSHOOF <jabenshoof@msn.com>
Date: March 16, 2021 at 3:02:29 PM PDT
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This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted
sources.

To: Jim Goddard <JGoddard@sapcenter.com>
Subject: Approach routes to SAP Center

﻿
Attached is a diagram prepared in 2017, which shows approach routes to SAP
Center based on locations of Sharks season ticket holders.
 
Jim
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